
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE;
Date Recorded= 1977;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197701280000
08400

01/28/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor IRS RELEASE NATIONAL
GUARD
INVESTMENT
CORPORATIO
N

18 455 Bk Type:JUDG
Bk:M Pg:533

Other:SEE
INST

197703210000
25510

03/21/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

ESSEX
CRANE
RENTAL
CORP

19 71 Bk:N Pg:45 Other:SEE
INST

197703100000
21590

03/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CURREN
BARBARA
FAYE

18 886 Bk:M Pg:688 Other:SEE
INST

197704060000
31960

04/06/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

MISC
INSTRUMENT
S

HEAD OLIVER
P

19 310 Other:SEE
INST

197705300000
52460

05/30/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STEVENS
GEORGE N-
DBA-STA

20 246 Bk:N Pg:4 Other:SEE
INST

197708220000
87760

08/22/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

GUNNARSON,
ERNEST &
IDUMA

21 355 Other:SEE
INST

197709190000
98520

09/19/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SMITH,
WILLIAM S.

21 769 Bk:N Pg:264 Other:SEE
INST

197710120001
08650

10/12/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHEFFIELD,
BILLY &
JACKIE

22 64 Other:SEE
INST

197711180001
24390

11/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

DUNAWAY
ALTON B

22 539 Other:SEE
INST

197711300001
28130

11/30/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KOLLIGE
CLUB
ASSOCIATION

22 690 Other:SEE
INST

197703100000
21640

03/10/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

CURREN
BARBARA
FAYE

18 885 Bk:M Pg:689 Other:SEE
INST

197704210000
37300

04/21/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

EDMONDSON,
CHARLES &
PATS

19 503 Bk:M Pg:669 Other:SEE
INST

197704210000
37360

04/21/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

KIRKLAND,
ROBERT L. &
CHR

19 504 Bk:M Pg:631 Other:SEE
INST

197705300000
52470

05/30/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

STAGE
COACH
ETAL

20 246 Bk:N Pg:4 Other:SEE
INST

197707220000
75350

07/22/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

MAJESTIC
GRANITE CO
INC

20 973 Other:SEE
INST

197707270000
77160

07/27/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS, JR.
ETAL

21 32 Other:SEE
INST

197707270000
77150

07/27/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REED,
WILLIAM, JR.
ETAL

21 32 Other:SEE
INST



197707270000
77230

07/27/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

REED,
WILLIAM, JR.

21 33 Other:SEE
INST

197707270000
77280

07/27/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

SNOWDEN,
THOMAS, JR.
ETAL

21 33 Other:SEE
INST

197708030000
80210

08/03/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHERMAN
HOLLAND
FORD

21 104 Other:SEE
INST

197708190000
86590

08/19/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES TURNBLOOM,
R.A. &
ELIZABE

21 323 Other:SEE
INST

197709120000
95600

09/12/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

HILL TOP
RESTAURANT

21 659 Bk:N Pg:247 Other:SEE
INST

197711180001
24490

11/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SHELBY
INSULATION
INC

22 538 Other:SEE
INST

197711180001
24440

11/18/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REV TAX
RELEASE

SIMPSON
CHARLES S

22 543 Other:SEE
INST

197711300001
28150

11/30/1977
12:00:00 AM

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF REVENUE

Grantor RELEASES KOLLIGE
CLUB
ASSOCIATION

22 690 Other:SEE
INST


