Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE; Date Recorded= 1977;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197701280000 08400	01/28/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	IRS RELEASE	NATIONAL GUARD INVESTMENT CORPORATIO N	18	455			Bk Type:JUDG Bk:M Pg:533	Other:SEE INST
197703210000 25510	03/21/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	ESSEX CRANE RENTAL CORP	19	71			Bk:N Pg:45	Other:SEE INST
197703100000 21590	03/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CURREN BARBARA FAYE	18	886			Bk:M Pg:688	Other:SEE INST
197704060000 31960	04/06/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		MISC INSTRUMENT S	HEAD OLIVER P	19	310				Other:SEE INST
197705300000 52460	05/30/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STEVENS GEORGE N- DBA-STA	20	246			Bk:N Pg:4	Other:SEE INST
197708220000 87760	08/22/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	GUNNARSON, ERNEST & IDUMA	21	355				Other:SEE INST
197709190000 98520	09/19/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SMITH, WILLIAM S.	21	769			Bk:N Pg:264	Other:SEE INST
197710120001 08650	10/12/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHEFFIELD, BILLY & JACKIE	22	64				Other:SEE INST
197711180001 24390	11/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	DUNAWAY ALTON B	22	539				Other:SEE INST
197711300001 28130	11/30/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLLIGE CLUB ASSOCIATION	22	690				Other:SEE INST
197703100000 21640	03/10/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	CURREN BARBARA FAYE	18	885			Bk:M Pg:689	Other:SEE INST
197704210000 37300	04/21/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	EDMONDSON, CHARLES & PATS	19	503			Bk:M Pg:669	Other:SEE INST
197704210000 37360	04/21/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	KIRKLAND, ROBERT L. & CHR	19	504			Bk:M Pg:631	Other:SEE INST
197705300000 52470	05/30/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	STAGE COACH ETAL	20	246			Bk:N Pg:4	Other:SEE INST
197707220000 75350	07/22/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	MAJESTIC GRANITE CO INC	20	973				Other:SEE INST
197707270000 77160	07/27/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS, JR. ETAL	21	32				Other:SEE INST
197707270000 77150	07/27/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REED, WILLIAM, JR. ETAL	21	32				Other:SEE INST

197707270000 77230	07/27/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	REED, WILLIAM, JR.	21	33			Other:SEE INST
197707270000 77280	07/27/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	SNOWDEN, THOMAS, JR. ETAL	21	33			Other:SEE INST
197708030000 80210	08/03/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHERMAN HOLLAND FORD	21	104			Other:SEE INST
197708190000 86590	08/19/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor		TURNBLOOM, R.A. & ELIZABE	21	323			Other:SEE INST
197709120000 95600	09/12/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	HILL TOP RESTAURANT	21	659		Bk:N Pg:247	Other:SEE INST
197711180001 24490	11/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SHELBY INSULATION INC	22	538			Other:SEE INST
197711180001 24440	11/18/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE		ALA DEPT OF REV TAX RELEASE	SIMPSON CHARLES S	22	543			Other:SEE INST
197711300001 28150	11/30/1977 12:00:00 AM	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE	Grantor	RELEASES	KOLLIGE CLUB ASSOCIATION	22	690			Other:SEE INST